Rangliste Junioren beim Sparkassencup 2024/25 Gau Ottobeuren

Platz Name

Albrecht Felix
Schneider Eva

Aldinger Lena
Kreischer Moritz
Buchner Sofia
Faustle Clemens
Fleischer Patrick
Schliter Robin
Faber Linus
Hipp Antonia
Zettler Carina
Griesmer Sophia

Lena Nothelfer

Hofmann Franziska

Glockler Johannes

Verein

Bohen 3
Engetried 4
Sontheim 1
Schlegelsberg
Niederdorf 3
Niederdorf 2
Schlegelsberg
Bohen 3
Engetried 3
Dietratried 2
Bohen 4
Bohen 4
Wineden
Frechenrieden 1

Dietratried 1

Ersatzschiitzen / Nachriicker

282
268
264
263
263
262
266

262
262
256
254
253
237
246
242
239
237

0
238
221
222
223

0
157

Durch1 Durch2 Durch3

273
275
274
272
271
268
257
258
249
251
262

240
251
235
238
233
239
239
229
238
232
217
170
169

278
272
269
268
267
265
262
261
256
257
259
127
247
244
241
240
236
238
120
234
230
227
220
85
163

282
275
274
272
271
268
266
263
262
262
262
254
253
251
246
242
239
239
239
238
238
232
223
170
169

Schnitt Top Gesamt

555
543
538
535
534
530
523
521
511
513
518
254
493
488
481
480
472
476
239
467
459
454
440
170
326
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